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Subject: 
Attach: 

Hi everyone, 

White, Elizabeth (CPC) <elizabeth.white@sfgov.org> 

Friday, April 24, 2020 9:06 AM 

Wietgrefe, Wade (CPC) <wade.wietgrefe@sfgov.org>; Steven Vettel 
<SVettel@fbm.com>; Poling, Jeanie (CPC) <jeanie.poling@sfgov.org>; Paine, Carli 
(MTA) <Carli.Paine@sfmta.com>; Michael, Kristin (MTA) 
<Kristin.Michael@sfmta.com>; ECN, BalboaReservoirCompliance (ECN) 
<bal boareservoircom pliance. ecn@sf gov. org> 

Henderson, Tony (MTA) <Tony.Henderson@sfmta.com> 

Re: Balboa Reservoir - Transit Mitigation M-C-TR-4 

Mitigation Measure M-C-TR-4 April 22.docx 

We are still on for this meeting this morning. The project sponsor team is on board with the proposed 

mitigation measure revisions; the purpose of this meeting is to address any remaining questions or concerns 

from SFMTA. 

Thanks, 

Liz 

From: White, Elizabeth (CPC) 

Sent: Tuesday, April 21, 2020 2:07 PM 

To: Wietgrefe, Wade (CPC) <wade.wietgrefe@sfgov.org>; Steven Vettel <SVettel@fbm.com>; Poling, Jeanie (CPC) 

<jeanie.poling@sfgov.org>; Paine, Carli (MTA) <Carli.Paine@sfmta.com>; Michael, Kristin (MTA) 
<Kristin.Michael@sfmta.com>; ECN, BalboaReservoirCompliance (ECN) <balboareservoircompliance.ecn@sfgov.org> 

Cc: Henderson, Tony <Tony.Henderson@sfmta.com> 
Subject: Balboa Reservoir - Transit Mitigation M-C-TR-4 

When: Friday, April 24, 2020 9:30 AM-10:00 AM. 

Where: 

Hi everyone, 

The purpose of this meeting is to quickly touch base about Balboa Reservoir Mitigation Measure M-C-TR-4. 

Thanks, 
Liz 
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